Rev D
DTAM200 SERIES
200 Watts
AC/DC Medical Desktop Power Supply
Single Output
6/7/2019
Wall Industries, Inc. • 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
Fax 603-778-9797

• High Efficiency >88%
• Medical 60601-1 3rd Edition Approved
  DESCRIPTION
The DTAM200 series of medical AC/DC desktop power supplies offers 200 watts
of output power in a 7.42” x 4.11” x 2.36” package. This series consists of single
output models with an input voltage range of 90-264VAC. Each model in this
series is RoHS compliant, meets DOE Level VI efficiency, and has short circuit,
over load, and over voltage protection. This series is medically 60601-1 3rd edition
approved. Please call factory for order details.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Ripple & Noise(1) Output Power Efficiency
DTAM200A3-1Y120E
90-264VAC
12V 16.66A 240mVp-p 200W
>88%
DTAM200A3-1Y160E 16V 12.50A 300mVp-p 200W
DTAM200A3-1Y190E 19V 10.53A 300mVp-p 200W
DTAM200A3-1Y200E 20V 10A 300mVp-p 200W
DTAM200A3-1Y240E 24V 8.33A 300mVp-p 200W
DTAM200A3-1Y360E 36V 5.555A 300mVp-p 200W
DTAM200A3-1Y480E 48V 4.166A 300mVp-p 200W
SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are based on 25°C, Nominal Input Voltage, and Maximum Output Current unless otherwise noted.
We reserve the right to change specifications based on technological advances.
SPECIFICATION TEST CONDITIONS Min Typ Max Unit